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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/20/2024 to 1/21/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.27BBST-PN

1) Sokolovskiy, Yarik R M12 2) Jensen, Lexi S W12

3) Gharaei, Raha W12 4) Lee, Alric X M11

34.66 27.15 57.54

B2 2:11.99BBST-PN

1) Chen, Kevin T M11 2) Borella, William M M12

3) Rubido, Soleil V W12 4) Nelson, Jazzy L W12

34.92 35.16 33.12 28.79

C3 2:16.87BBST-PN

1) Slesinger, Benjamin R M12 2) Wolf, Akira J M10

3) Furre, Sammy G W12 4) Ebbeling, Jordan H W12

1:13.38 36.30 27.19

A4 2:22.56SA-PN

1) Werner, Ollie B M10 2) Ryan, Claire E W11

3) Le, Julia J W11 4) Werner, Reid I M12

39.08 33.79 44.35 25.34

A5 2:26.20TAC-PN

1) Lang, Cy C M10 2) Shauberger, Colby Q M11

3) Coleman, Peyton E W11 4) Stephens, Esther S W12

D6 2:27.47BBST-PN

1) Nguyen, Hy A M11 2) Bouma, Riley A M11

3) Skjold, Allison M W11 4) Beieler, Natalia S W11

37.01 36.89 37.33 36.24

F7 2:31.63BBST-PN

1) Boriss, Orion M M11 2) Peacock, Leighton C M11

3) Calderon Pierce, Viviana W12 4) Healey, Maddie M W12

42.08 38.63 1:10.92

B8 2:34.69SVYA-PN

1) Hobson, Logan W10 2) Weishaar, Weston M8

3) Johnson, Rowan W9 4) Taylor, Landon W M11

48.59 40.52 28.70 36.88

A9 2:38.98SVYA-PN

1) Veltri, Caroline W10 2) Shipman, Rachael W10

3) Lisitskiy, Dima M11 4) Dobbs, Noah M M11

1:27.80 38.13 33.05

E10 2:45.18BBST-PN

1) Millard, Harry J M8 2) Khan, Ozzie D M10

3) McGrath, Sylvia I W10 4) Wolf, Sakura T W10

G11 2:47.44BBST-PN

1) Reid, Beckett H M11 2) Stone, Caleb K M8

3) Thomson, Claire E W12 4) Millard, Val A W10

44.37 1:24.92 39.43

I12 2:48.70BBST-PN

1) Sambrook, Dean R M10 2) Vivas, Santi A M10

3) Ruano, Karina Ruano E W8 4) Youlin, Vera K W9

B13 2:51.10TAC-PN

1) Morris, Sloane H W11 2) Smith, Emmett K M12

3) Smith, Ransom G M9 4) Heyne, Clara M W10

H14 3:04.17BBST-PN

1) Chen, Jordan M9 2) Hays, Micah A M10

3) Goode, Kailey A W12 4) Wilcox, Theron E W9

2:17.39

J15 3:08.52BBST-PN

1) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy W9 2) Reid, Wyatt A M9

3) Shepard, Holden N M9 4) Melvin, Maddy H W10

51.57 41.93 1:35.28

D16 3:19.10TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Jacob A M11 2) Jordan, Helena L W10

3) Walker, Findlay C M9 4) Jeter, Jessie K W10

39.97 44.76 1:54.37

C17 3:23.69SVYA-PN

1) Jomantara, Victoria W9 2) Levy, Kodi W9

3) McCann, William M10 4) Veltri, Michael M11

1:09.38 58.80 38.75 36.76

C--- DQTAC-PN

1) Watkins, Luke L M12 2) Duez, Ellie M W9

3) Kim, Theo T M12 4) Jeter, Josie K W10

B--- NSSA-PN

1) Heinemann, Olivia J W10 2) Francisco, Bjorn S M12

3) Lovell-Moore, Deckard W M9 4) Szuberla, Amelia W11

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 101 1:41.59Hobson, Logan

TAC-PN 102 1:54.87Myers, Britta Z

SVYA-PN 103 1:55.93Dryden, Ezra

55.92 1:00.01

SVYA-PN  94 1:59.27Ludemann, Langley

59.54 59.73

BBST-PN  95 2:00.27Wilcox, Theron E

59.00 1:01.27

BBST-PN 106 2:09.13Melvin, Maddy H

TAC-PN 107 2:10.61Knowles, Mira R

1:01.35 1:09.26

TAC-PN 108 2:18.76Heyne, Clara M

3.80 2:14.96

TAC-PN  99 2:29.98Skelton, Ana P

1:12.44 1:17.54

TAC-PN 1010 2:34.11Jordan, Helena L

SVYA-PN  911 2:41.67Jomantara, Victoria

3.37 2:38.30

BBST-PN 10--- NSEsmail, Kira I

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:26.19Rubido, Soleil V

40.12 46.07

TAC-PN 112 1:37.23Coleman, Peyton E

45.30 51.93

BBST-PN 123 1:38.98Lam, Kera T

BBST-PN 124 1:45.95Calderon Pierce, Viviana

50.09 55.86

BBST-PN 115 1:46.02Beieler, Natalia S

3.38 1:42.64

SA-PN 116 1:51.51Szuberla, Amelia

54.29 57.22

TAC-PN 117 2:05.96Wilson, Ellie W

5.60 2:00.36

SVYA-PN 11--- DQHallanger, Roslyn

4.30 1:02.24

TAC-PN 11--- NSDekker, Caroline E

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 1:39.65Werner, Ollie B
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(Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 102 2:02.96McCann, William

58.73 1:04.23

BBST-PN 103 2:14.04Sambrook, Dean R

5.32 2:08.72

TAC-PN  94 2:32.45Walker, Findlay C

BBST-PN 10--- DQHays, Micah A

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 121 1:26.62Werner, Reid I

40.90 45.72

BBST-PN 122 1:33.94Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

44.33 49.61

SVYA-PN 113 1:37.76Dobbs, Noah M

TAC-PN 124 1:40.69Watkins, Luke L

47.51 53.18

BBST-PN 125 1:41.38Borella, William M

TAC-PN 116 1:42.75Hernandez, Jacob A

SA-PN 127 1:46.38Francisco, Bjorn S

4.27 1:42.11

BBST-PN 118 1:48.76Chen, Kevin T

50.27 58.49

TAC-PN 119 1:55.68Shauberger, Colby Q

55.72 59.96

TAC-PN 1210 1:56.46Kim, Theo T

56.51 59.95

BBST-PN 1111 1:57.95Boriss, Orion M

3.03 1:54.92

BBST-PN 11--- NSBeshara, Andrei E

 
Event 3  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-PN  81 24.45Kawabori, Kai

SVYA-PN  82 25.69Weishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  83 29.64Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  84 31.70Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  85 34.21Ruano, Karina Ruano E

SVYA-PN  86 34.34Dobbs, Dana

BBST-PN  87 34.88Sokolovskiy, Mittya R

BBST-PN  78 37.59Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- DQHewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  8--- DQChang, Christopher J

BBST-PN  8--- DQWang, Jason S

BBST-PN  7--- DQMcGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  8--- DQPeacock, Dani R

TAC-PN  8--- NSDekker, Corinne E

BBST-PN  7--- NSEsmail, Kais R

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 1:00.56Grant, Dylan S

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 41.69Wolf, Sakura T

BBST-PN 102 42.04McGrath, Sylvia I

SVYA-PN  93 44.80Inman, Ella

BBST-PN 104 45.64Millard, Val A

SVYA-PN 105 51.19Veltri, Caroline

BBST-PN  96 52.27Youlin, Vera K

BBST-PN  97 52.81Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

TAC-PN 108 56.44Jeter, Josie K

BBST-PN  99 57.70Wilcox, Theron E

TAC-PN 1010 58.00Myers, Britta Z

SVYA-PN  911 58.83Johnson, Rowan

BBST-PN 1012 59.50Melvin, Maddy H

TAC-PN 1013 1:02.12Jordan, Helena L

TAC-PN  914 1:05.28Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN 1015 1:16.64Nguyen, Di T

BBST-PN  9--- DQPoint, Ernestine A

BBST-PN  9--- DQVander Heide, Sophia L

SVYA-PN  9--- DQLevy, Kodi

BBST-PN  9--- DQYang, Arielle

SA-PN 10--- NSHeinemann, Olivia J

BBST-PN 10--- NSLachut, Anddie M

BBST-PN 10--- NSDeets, Grace S

BBST-PN  9--- NSBeshara, Anya A

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 32.54Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 122 33.01Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 123 34.42Ebbeling, Jordan H

TAC-PN 124 35.58Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 125 36.31Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 126 40.61Furre, Sammy G

SVYA-PN 127 42.27Zheng, Olivia

BBST-PN 118 44.08Skjold, Allison M

TAC-PN 119 47.23Morris, Sloane H

SA-PN 1110 47.30Le, Julia J

BBST-PN 1211 48.34Calderon Pierce, Viviana

TAC-PN 1112 48.88Montgomery, Anya M

SA-PN 1113 53.33Szuberla, Amelia

BBST-PN 1214 57.90Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 1215 58.30Thomson, Claire E

BBST-PN 11--- DQSposari, Sunna M

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  8--- DQChang, Christopher J

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 41.13Lang, Cy C

BBST-PN 102 47.71Wolf, Akira J

SVYA-PN 103 49.58McCann, William

BBST-PN 104 55.56Vivas, Santi A

BBST-PN  95 1:01.88Shepard, Holden N

BBST-PN  96 1:05.20Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN 10--- DQKhan, Ozzie D

SA-PN  9--- DQLovell-Moore, Deckard W

BBST-PN 10--- DQHays, Micah A

BBST-PN 10--- DQYang, Nathan

BBST-PN  9--- DQReid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN 10--- DQSambrook, Dean R

BBST-PN 10--- NSMaskewitz, Griffin F
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(Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 10--- SCRWelch, Ezra S

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 29.35Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 112 32.50Lisitskiy, Dima

BBST-PN 123 37.17Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

SVYA-PN 114 42.61Veltri, Michael

BBST-PN 115 44.81Nguyen, Hy A

BBST-PN 116 45.73Bouma, Riley A

TAC-PN 127 49.48Smith, Emmett K

BBST-PN 118 49.61Peacock, Leighton C

TAC-PN 119 49.94Shauberger, Colby Q

SVYA-PN 1110 53.60Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 1111 1:04.07Reid, Beckett H

BBST-PN 12--- DQSlesinger, Benjamin R

TAC-PN 11--- NSSorensen, Peter J

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 1:49.25Hollenbach, Alice D

SVYA-PN 102 1:51.90Shipman, Rachael

51.15 1:00.75

SVYA-PN  93 1:53.20Johnson, Rowan

54.92 58.28

SVYA-PN 104 1:54.94Dryden, Ezra

56.66 58.28

TAC-PN 105 1:55.41Heyne, Clara M

SVYA-PN  9--- DQLevy, Kodi

SVYA-PN  9--- DQLudemann, Langley

53.68 1:05.96

BBST-PN  9--- DQRail, Aurora A

1:02.66 1:07.74

TAC-PN  9--- NSHagen, Poppy A

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:25.88Furre, Sammy G

42.68 43.20

BBST-PN 122 1:26.19Lam, Kera T

BBST-PN 123 1:29.87Healey, Maddie M

43.24 46.63

TAC-PN 114 1:38.92Coleman, Peyton E

48.70 50.22

BBST-PN 115 1:40.56Vekved, Signe

49.21 51.35

TAC-PN 116 1:47.58Wilson, Ellie W

50.96 56.62

TAC-PN 117 2:05.68Vincent, Maci L

SA-PN 128 2:11.40Van Buskirk, Morgan G

1:05.59 1:05.81

SVYA-PN 11--- DQHallanger, Roslyn

SA-PN 11--- NSRyan, Claire E

BBST-PN 12--- NSCampbell, Lexi K

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 101 1:26.45Lang, Cy C

43.34 43.11

TAC-PN  92 2:03.49Smith, Ransom G

1:01.30 1:02.19

BBST-PN  93 2:10.32Reid, Wyatt A

1:02.70 1:07.62

TAC-PN  9--- DQWalker, Findlay C

SVYA-PN  9--- NSZheng, Jayden

SA-PN 10--- NSGetty, Solomon E

BBST-PN  9--- SCRStipek, Wesley D

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-PN 121 1:26.95Kawabori, Kaleo

SVYA-PN 112 1:28.57Taylor, Landon W

42.67 45.90

TAC-PN 123 1:41.78Kim, Theo T

48.27 53.51

SA-PN 124 1:47.04Francisco, Bjorn S

51.07 55.97

SA-PN 125 2:27.30Raavi, Adhvik

BBST-PN 11--- NSBeshara, Andrei E

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

SVYA-PN 11--- NSGoett, Aaren

 
Event 6  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-PN  81 19.25Kawabori, Kai

BBST-PN  82 22.14Millard, Harry J

BBST-PN  83 23.86Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  84 24.14Stone, Caleb K

SVYA-PN  85 24.46Weishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  86 26.61Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  87 32.02Chang, Christopher J

SVYA-PN  88 34.40Dobbs, Dana

BBST-PN  79 36.36McGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  810 39.60Wang, Jason S

BBST-PN  811 40.92Hewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  712 44.57Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- DQSokolovskiy, Mittya R

TAC-PN  8--- NSDekker, Corinne E

BBST-PN  7--- NSEsmail, Kais R

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 45.32Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  72 55.65Grant, Dylan S

BBST-PN  83 57.71Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  84 1:26.86Hewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  7--- DQSiebert, Journey M

SVYA-PN  8--- DQDobbs, Dana

TAC-PN  8--- NSDekker, Corinne E

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 36.12McGrath, Sylvia I

BBST-PN 102 37.51Wolf, Sakura T
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(Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 103 38.62Millard, Val A

SVYA-PN  94 38.88Inman, Ella

SVYA-PN 105 39.63Veltri, Caroline

SVYA-PN 106 40.65Hobson, Logan

BBST-PN  97 43.59Youlin, Vera K

TAC-PN 108 45.00Jeter, Josie K

TAC-PN  99 45.02Duez, Ellie M

SVYA-PN  910 45.04Johnson, Rowan

BBST-PN 1011 45.13Melvin, Maddy H

BBST-PN  912 45.68Wilcox, Theron E

TAC-PN 1013 45.92Hollenbach, Alice D

SVYA-PN  914 46.78Ludemann, Langley

BBST-PN  915 47.10Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

TAC-PN 1016 47.46Jordan, Helena L

SVYA-PN 1017 51.06Shipman, Rachael

BBST-PN  918 51.10Point, Ernestine A

TAC-PN 1019 53.84Jeter, Jessie K

TAC-PN 1020 56.57Knowles, Mira R

BBST-PN  921 57.34Rail, Aurora A

BBST-PN 1022 1:00.10Nguyen, Di T

SVYA-PN  923 1:02.73Jomantara, Victoria

BBST-PN  924 1:04.09Yang, Arielle

BBST-PN  925 1:05.75Vander Heide, Sophia L

TAC-PN  926 1:06.82Skelton, Ana P

BBST-PN  927 1:09.66Larsen, Olivia M

TAC-PN  9--- NSHagen, Poppy A

SA-PN 10--- NSHeinemann, Olivia J

BBST-PN 10--- NSEsmail, Kira I

BBST-PN 10--- NSDeets, Grace S

BBST-PN  9--- NSBeshara, Anya A

BBST-PN 10--- SCRLachut, Anddie M

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 30.31Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 122 30.62Ebbeling, Jordan H

BBST-PN 123 31.08Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 124 31.14Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 125 31.80Rubido, Soleil V

TAC-PN 126 32.76Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 127 35.44Healey, Maddie M

BBST-PN 118 35.68Beieler, Natalia S

TAC-PN 119 36.07Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 1110 36.34Skjold, Allison M

BBST-PN 1211 37.03Calderon Pierce, Viviana

SVYA-PN 1212 37.59Zheng, Olivia

SA-PN 1113 38.97Le, Julia J

BBST-PN 1114 39.36Sposari, Sunna M

BBST-PN 1215 40.59Thomson, Claire E

BBST-PN 1116 41.37Vekved, Signe

SA-PN 1117 41.49Szuberla, Amelia

TAC-PN 1118 41.61Montgomery, Anya M

BBST-PN 1219 42.84Goode, Kailey A

SVYA-PN 1120 43.74Hallanger, Roslyn

TAC-PN 1121 43.95Wilson, Ellie W

BBST-PN 1222 44.14Campbell, Lexi K

TAC-PN 1123 47.92Morris, Sloane H

TAC-PN 1124 52.16Vincent, Maci L

SA-PN 1225 54.12Van Buskirk, Morgan G

TAC-PN 11--- NSDekker, Caroline E

SA-PN 11--- NSRyan, Claire E

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 40.45Millard, Harry J

SVYA-PN  82 40.57Weishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  83 46.40Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  84 1:00.22Sokolovskiy, Mittya R

BBST-PN  85 1:56.13Wang, Jason S

BBST-PN  7--- NSEsmail, Kais R

 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 33.74Werner, Ollie B

SVYA-PN 102 39.66McCann, William

BBST-PN 103 40.27Wolf, Akira J

BBST-PN 104 43.32Vivas, Santi A

SA-PN  95 46.25Lovell-Moore, Deckard W

TAC-PN  96 47.14Smith, Ransom G

BBST-PN  97 47.26Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN  98 48.22Shepard, Holden N

BBST-PN 109 48.63Yang, Nathan

BBST-PN 1010 48.97Khan, Ozzie D

BBST-PN  911 51.26Reid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN 1012 55.30Hays, Micah A

TAC-PN  913 59.64Walker, Findlay C

BBST-PN  9--- NSRojas, Julian M

SA-PN 10--- NSGetty, Solomon E

SVYA-PN  9--- NSZheng, Jayden

BBST-PN 10--- SCRWelch, Ezra S

BBST-PN 10--- SCRMaskewitz, Griffin F

BBST-PN  9--- SCRStipek, Wesley D

 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 27.68Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 112 28.54Lisitskiy, Dima

SA-PN 123 29.28Werner, Reid I

BBST-PN 124 32.60Sokolovskiy, Yarik R

BBST-PN 125 33.45Borella, William M

SVYA-PN 116 33.59Taylor, Landon W

TAC-PN 127 34.38Kim, Theo T

TAC-PN 128 34.53Watkins, Luke L

BBST-PN 119 35.23Chen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 1210 35.64Slesinger, Benjamin R

BBST-PN 1111 36.44Nguyen, Hy A

TAC-PN 1212 36.68Smith, Emmett K

SVYA-PN 1113 37.87Dobbs, Noah M

SVYA-PN 1114 39.84Veltri, Michael

BBST-PN 1115 39.85Peacock, Leighton C

BBST-PN 1116 40.71Bouma, Riley A

TAC-PN 1117 41.46Hernandez, Jacob A

BBST-PN 1118 41.86Reid, Beckett H

BBST-PN 1119 41.96Boriss, Orion M

SA-PN 1220 45.14Raavi, Adhvik
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(Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 11--- NSGoett, Aaren

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

TAC-PN 11--- NSSorensen, Peter J

 
Event 8  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 2:18.15Grant, Dylan S

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 1:35.02Wolf, Sakura T

43.67 51.35

SVYA-PN  92 1:38.52Inman, Ella

47.69 50.83

BBST-PN 103 1:39.41McGrath, Sylvia I

41.33 58.08

BBST-PN 104 1:40.18Millard, Val A

46.51 53.67

BBST-PN  95 1:46.10Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

51.10 55.00

SVYA-PN 106 1:46.91Veltri, Caroline

52.73 54.18

BBST-PN  97 1:48.88Youlin, Vera K

3.59 1:45.29

SVYA-PN 108 1:50.57Dryden, Ezra

56.72 53.85

TAC-PN  99 1:54.39Duez, Ellie M

52.92 1:01.47

TAC-PN 1010 1:56.04Myers, Britta Z

55.85 1:00.19

TAC-PN 1011 1:56.75Hollenbach, Alice D

54.60 1:02.15

TAC-PN 1012 2:04.70Jeter, Josie K

1:00.11 1:04.59

TAC-PN 1013 2:13.94Knowles, Mira R

2:29.48

SVYA-PN  914 2:46.16Jomantara, Victoria

1:23.24 1:22.92

SVYA-PN  915 3:01.85Levy, Kodi

BBST-PN  9--- DQVander Heide, Sophia L

1:27.02 1:24.37

SVYA-PN 10--- DQShipman, Rachael

1:08.38 1:14.80

TAC-PN 10--- DQJeter, Jessie K

BBST-PN 10--- DQNguyen, Di T

1:08.78 1:17.47

TAC-PN 10--- DQHeyne, Clara M

1:01.63 1:04.64

BBST-PN  9--- DQRail, Aurora A

BBST-PN 10--- NSEsmail, Kira I

SA-PN 10--- NSHeinemann, Olivia J

BBST-PN  9--- NSBeshara, Anya A

BBST-PN 10--- NSLachut, Anddie M

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:13.46Jensen, Lexi S

32.91 40.55

BBST-PN 122 1:17.61Gharaei, Raha

36.98 40.63

BBST-PN 123 1:18.33Nelson, Jazzy L

34.89 43.44

BBST-PN 124 1:19.95Ebbeling, Jordan H

37.00 42.95

BBST-PN 125 1:21.43Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 126 1:29.22Healey, Maddie M

43.35 45.87

BBST-PN 127 1:29.61Lam, Kera T

BBST-PN 118 1:36.09Skjold, Allison M

BBST-PN 119 1:43.94Vekved, Signe

49.05 54.89

SA-PN 1110 1:46.66Le, Julia J

TAC-PN 1111 1:48.08Montgomery, Anya M

51.06 57.02

TAC-PN 1112 1:48.19Morris, Sloane H

52.11 56.08

BBST-PN 1213 1:57.77Thomson, Claire E

BBST-PN 1214 2:00.92Campbell, Lexi K

57.64 1:03.28

SVYA-PN 12--- DQZheng, Olivia

7.29

BBST-PN 11--- DQSposari, Sunna M

BBST-PN 12--- DQFurre, Sammy G

40.31 44.77

TAC-PN 12--- DQStephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 11--- DQBeieler, Natalia S

45.76 48.87

TAC-PN 11--- NSDekker, Caroline E

SA-PN 11--- NSRyan, Claire E

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 1:26.04Werner, Ollie B

3.29 1:22.75

TAC-PN 102 1:29.97Lang, Cy C

3.23 1:26.74

BBST-PN 103 1:41.91Wolf, Akira J

47.03 54.88

BBST-PN 104 1:53.44Vivas, Santi A

55.80 57.64

SA-PN  95 1:57.94Lovell-Moore, Deckard W

55.21 1:02.73

BBST-PN  96 2:05.65Shepard, Holden N

1:01.76 1:03.89

BBST-PN 107 2:16.55Khan, Ozzie D

1:03.36 1:13.19

BBST-PN  98 2:18.23Chen, Jordan

1:05.44 1:12.79

BBST-PN 10--- NSMaskewitz, Griffin F

SVYA-PN  9--- NSZheng, Jayden

BBST-PN 10--- SCRWelch, Ezra S
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Results
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 1:11.74Lee, Alric X

6.05 1:05.69

SVYA-PN 112 1:12.08Lisitskiy, Dima

SA-PN 123 1:16.65Werner, Reid I

36.90 39.75

BBST-PN 124 1:27.26Borella, William M

Unattached-PN 125 1:27.86Kawabori, Kaleo

38.10 49.76

BBST-PN 116 1:29.01Nguyen, Hy A

TAC-PN 127 1:29.02Watkins, Luke L

43.16 45.86

SVYA-PN 118 1:30.77Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 129 1:34.19Slesinger, Benjamin R

43.71 50.48

BBST-PN 1110 1:34.76Bouma, Riley A

3.35 1:31.41

TAC-PN 1211 1:37.19Smith, Emmett K

BBST-PN 1112 1:40.11Peacock, Leighton C

48.12 51.99

SVYA-PN 1113 1:41.34Veltri, Michael

4.66 1:36.68

SA-PN 1214 1:42.26Francisco, Bjorn S

4.79 1:37.47

TAC-PN 1115 1:43.44Shauberger, Colby Q

BBST-PN 1116 1:44.43Boriss, Orion M

49.14 55.29

BBST-PN 1117 2:00.45Reid, Beckett H

SA-PN 12--- DQRaavi, Adhvik

6.54

TAC-PN 11--- NSSorensen, Peter J

TAC-PN 11--- NSHagen, Lance J

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

BBST-PN 11--- NSBeshara, Andrei E

 
Event 9  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D1 1:41.55BBST-PN

1) Henderson, Noah R M18 2) Sorensen, Grace M W16

3) Kidd, Nevaeh A W15 4) Chen, Noah Z M17

23.75 25.88 28.77 23.15

A2 1:42.53BBST-PN

1) Cratsenberg, Miles D M18 2) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J W14

3) Allison, Avery J W16 4) Loeffelholz, Braedon T M17

A3 1:43.19SA-PN

1) Yefremova, Krystyna W13 2) Werner, Gwen L W14

3) Swift, Chris C M15 4) Erickson, Sebastian J M15

26.79 28.10 25.38 22.92

C4 1:43.78BBST-PN

1) LeVasseur, Daniel J M17 2) Ferrell, Hailey M W15

3) Costanzo, Priyanka B W16 4) Jones, Greg S M16

23.99 26.25 28.66 24.88

F5 1:46.30BBST-PN

1) Gofman, Slava M17 2) Fuhrman, Ariel T W17

3) Ethelbah, Elsa M W14 4) Green, Austin D M16

23.31 26.73 28.39 27.87

G6 1:56.12BBST-PN

1) Maden, Sage C W13 2) Moss, Ginger W14

3) Hancock, Camp E M13 4) Buck, Amanda N W13

I7 1:59.21BBST-PN

1) Holland, Annika C W15 2) James, Alicia M W17

3) Beatty, Carmody L W13 4) Khan, Rocco A M14

H8 2:00.97BBST-PN

1) Lewis, Peyton E W14 2) Gharaei, Parnia W13

3) Gofman, Matvey I M13 4) Seltz, Noó ra C W13

30.37 30.91 25.94 33.75

J9 2:10.04BBST-PN

1) Garcia, Jasmine G W13 2) Boriss, Linnea E W14

3) Fuhrman, Logan R M13 4) Lam, Kaden N M13

32.10 31.07 40.00 26.87

B--- DQBBST-PN

1) Jones, Derek F M17 2) Balogh, Amelia Y W16

3) Hayes, Addy K W15 4) Rippon, Trey L M17

24.79 27.52 29.30 24.96

E--- DQBBST-PN

1) Gustafson, Conor R M16 2) Darroch, Jordis M W17

3) Acord, Peyton E W15 4) Morris, Kaitlin R W17

K--- NSBBST-PN

B--- NSSA-PN

1) Siddhoju, Suhas M13 2) Decoteau, Kennedy J W13

3) Bunch, Rebecca M W13 4) Vinesh, Vishu M13

A--- NSTAC-PN

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 1:12.87Yefremova, Krystyna

34.59 38.28

BBST-PN 142 1:25.18VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

39.80 45.38

BBST-PN 133 1:29.66Buck, Amanda N

3.03 1:26.63

SA-PN 134 1:30.36Bunch, Rebecca M

42.33 48.03

BBST-PN 145 1:30.93Moss, Ginger

BBST-PN 146 1:31.12Boriss, Linnea E

43.75 47.37

TAC-PN 137 1:32.00Duez, Mary K

BBST-PN 138 1:36.87Maden, Sage C

3.00 1:33.87

BBST-PN 139 1:37.02Beatty, Carmody L

47.43 49.59

 
Event 10  Women 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 1:13.93Gofman, Matvey I

35.45 38.48

TAC-PN 132 1:21.79Knowles, Thomas J

37.73 44.06

SA-PN 133 1:21.80Vinesh, Vishu

37.69 44.11

BBST-PN 134 1:22.51Lotts, Marley F
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Results

(Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 135 1:32.11Fuhrman, Logan R

44.41 47.70

SA-PN 13--- NSBates, Tyler A

BBST-PN 14--- SCRDaheim, Liam M

 
Event 10  Men 15-18 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 151 1:13.03Swift, Chris C

35.32 37.71

BBST-PN 162 1:28.95Green, Austin D

40.37 48.58

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 30.14Werner, Gwen L

TAC-PN 142 31.07Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 133 32.92Gharaei, Parnia

SVYA-PN 134 33.12Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 145 34.43Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 146 35.88Ethelbah, Elsa M

BBST-PN 137 36.27Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 138 36.53Garcia, Jasmine G

BBST-PN 139 42.67Seltz, Noó ra C

SVYA-PN 14--- DQLewis, Kelly

SA-PN 14--- NSGetty, Zoey T

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

TAC-PN 13--- NSJacobson, Isabel S

 
Event 11  Women 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 27.11Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 172 29.30Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 153 29.78Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 174 30.27Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 165 30.29Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 166 30.91Balogh, Amelia Y

TAC-PN 167 32.30Hunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 158 32.64Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 179 32.88Morris, Kaitlin R

BBST-PN 1510 32.95Holland, Annika C

BBST-PN 1511 33.64Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 1612 34.02Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 1713 36.56James, Alicia M

SVYA-PN 1514 36.95Jackson, Emma

 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 28.77Hancock, Camp E

SVYA-PN 132 30.73Lisitskiy, Alex

SA-PN 133 33.92Vinesh, Vishu

SVYA-PN 144 35.12Lervick, Ole J

SA-PN 135 41.16Siddhoju, Suhas

BBST-PN 136 51.13Lam, Kaden N

BBST-PN 14--- DQKhan, Rocco A

 
Event 11  Men 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 23.33Cratsenberg, Miles D

SVYA-PN 182 24.28Lisitskiy, Artemiy

BBST-PN 173 25.43Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 184 25.48Henderson, Noah R

BBST-PN 175 25.87Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 176 25.97LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 177 26.19Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 178 26.40Loeffelholz, Braedon T

SA-PN 159 26.83Erickson, Sebastian J

BBST-PN 1610 27.14Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1611 29.54Jones, Greg S

TAC-PN 17--- NSPeterson, Will T

BBST-PN 17--- NSRippon, Trey L

TAC-PN 16--- NSMcFarland, Finn J

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

BBST-PN 15--- SCRDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

BBST-PN 17--- SCRHarris, Zach D

 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 1:10.33Werner, Gwen L

TAC-PN 142 1:10.64Hernandez, Chloe I

34.25 36.39

BBST-PN 143 1:13.56VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

35.87 37.69

SA-PN 134 1:14.34Yefremova, Krystyna

36.24 38.10

BBST-PN 145 1:14.80Moss, Ginger

36.52 38.28

BBST-PN 136 1:18.58Buck, Amanda N

BBST-PN 147 1:18.63Boriss, Linnea E

37.88 40.75

TAC-PN 138 1:19.25Wasinger, Rylee A

38.69 40.56

BBST-PN 139 1:22.10Maden, Sage C

39.23 42.87

SA-PN 1310 1:23.19Bunch, Rebecca M

39.80 43.39

SVYA-PN 14--- DQLewis, Kelly

SA-PN 14--- NSGetty, Zoey T

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

 
Event 12  Women 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 1:07.61Allison, Avery J

33.49 34.12

BBST-PN 152 1:18.61Hayes, Addy K

37.88 40.73

TAC-PN 163 1:19.07Feller, Sam M

1:19.45

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 1:08.23Gofman, Matvey I

33.71 34.52

BBST-PN 142 1:08.80Khan, Rocco A

TAC-PN 133 1:11.26Knowles, Thomas J

33.92 37.34

BBST-PN 134 1:15.22Fuhrman, Logan R
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 135 1:16.70Vinesh, Vishu

37.40 39.30

SA-PN 13--- NSBates, Tyler A

BBST-PN 14--- SCRDaheim, Liam M

 
Event 12  Men 15-18 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 16--- DQGreen, Austin D

37.37 42.96

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 141 28.57Werner, Gwen L

TAC-PN 142 28.84Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 143 29.41Ethelbah, Elsa M

SVYA-PN 134 30.41Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 145 31.03Lewis, Peyton E

TAC-PN 136 31.47Duez, Mary K

BBST-PN 137 31.61Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 138 31.65Garcia, Jasmine G

BBST-PN 139 32.46Buck, Amanda N

BBST-PN 1410 32.99Boriss, Linnea E

TAC-PN 1311 33.15Wasinger, Rylee A

BBST-PN 1312 33.23Beatty, Carmody L

BBST-PN 1313 33.79Seltz, Noó ra C

SVYA-PN 1414 43.02Lewis, Kelly

SA-PN 14--- NSGetty, Zoey T

TAC-PN 13--- NSJacobson, Isabel S

 
Event 13  Women 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 25.75Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 172 26.31Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 173 26.90Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 164 27.32Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 155 27.45Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 156 28.71Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 167 28.75Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 158 28.80Holland, Annika C

BBST-PN 159 29.81Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 1610 30.22Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 1711 30.73James, Alicia M

TAC-PN 1612 30.82Hunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 1513 31.35Hayes, Addy K

BBST-PN 1714 31.40Morris, Kaitlin R

SVYA-PN 1515 35.74Jackson, Emma

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 26.78Hancock, Camp E

SVYA-PN 132 27.04Lisitskiy, Alex

BBST-PN 133 27.92Gofman, Matvey I

BBST-PN 144 28.06Khan, Rocco A

SVYA-PN 145 28.15Lervick, Ole J

TAC-PN 136 29.18Knowles, Thomas J

BBST-PN 137 29.31Fuhrman, Logan R

SA-PN 138 31.93Vinesh, Vishu

SA-PN 139 32.63Siddhoju, Suhas

BBST-PN 1310 42.15Lam, Kaden N

SA-PN 13--- NSBates, Tyler A

 
Event 13  Men 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 22.07Cratsenberg, Miles D

BBST-PN 172 23.46Gofman, Slava

SVYA-PN 183 23.59Lisitskiy, Artemiy

SA-PN 154 23.80Erickson, Sebastian J

BBST-PN 175 24.03LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 186 24.21Henderson, Noah R

BBST-PN 177 24.39Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 178 24.41Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 179 25.00Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 1610 25.27Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1611 25.57Jones, Greg S

SA-PN 1512 26.15Swift, Chris C

BBST-PN 1613 28.75Green, Austin D

TAC-PN 17--- NSPeterson, Will T

BBST-PN 17--- NSRippon, Trey L

TAC-PN 16--- NSMcFarland, Finn J

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

BBST-PN 17--- SCRHarris, Zach D

BBST-PN 15--- SCRDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 1:07.09Yefremova, Krystyna

31.84 35.25

BBST-PN 142 1:11.92VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

4.15 1:07.77

BBST-PN 143 1:15.44Moss, Ginger

TAC-PN 134 1:15.58Duez, Mary K

33.82 41.76

BBST-PN 145 1:18.00Lewis, Peyton E

35.63 42.37

SA-PN 136 1:19.04Bunch, Rebecca M

BBST-PN 147 1:21.04Ethelbah, Elsa M

38.67 42.37

BBST-PN 138 1:21.25Gharaei, Parnia

35.52 45.73

BBST-PN 139 1:22.72Maden, Sage C

39.00 43.72

BBST-PN 1310 1:26.19Garcia, Jasmine G

39.78 46.41

TAC-PN 1311 1:27.58Wasinger, Rylee A

40.12 47.46

BBST-PN 1312 1:30.31Seltz, Noó ra C

42.43 47.88

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

TAC-PN 13--- NSJacobson, Isabel S

 
Event 14  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 1:03.95Sorensen, Grace M

28.70 35.25
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Results

(Event 14  Women 15-18 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 172 1:06.64Fuhrman, Ariel T

6.88 59.76

BBST-PN 153 1:07.57Ferrell, Hailey M

3.20 1:04.37

BBST-PN 174 1:08.90Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 165 1:10.15Balogh, Amelia Y

32.56 37.59

BBST-PN 156 1:15.71Acord, Peyton E

35.97 39.74

BBST-PN 167 1:16.03Costanzo, Priyanka B

35.69 40.34

TAC-PN 168 1:17.05Hunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 159 1:17.69Kidd, Nevaeh A

37.77 39.92

BBST-PN 1510 1:17.84Hayes, Addy K

35.77 42.07

BBST-PN 1711 1:18.50Morris, Kaitlin R

35.62 42.88

TAC-PN 1612 1:19.69Feller, Sam M

36.50 43.19

BBST-PN 1713 1:20.04James, Alicia M

38.38 41.66

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 1:05.68Hancock, Camp E

SVYA-PN 132 1:09.38Lisitskiy, Alex

32.41 36.97

SA-PN 133 1:15.98Vinesh, Vishu

SVYA-PN 144 1:18.44Lervick, Ole J

38.25 40.19

SA-PN 135 1:30.09Siddhoju, Suhas

42.41 47.68

BBST-PN 136 1:55.71Lam, Kaden N

53.09 1:02.62

BBST-PN 14--- SCRDaheim, Liam M

 
Event 14  Men 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 54.69Cratsenberg, Miles D

24.38 30.31

BBST-PN 172 57.22Gofman, Slava

27.35 29.87

SVYA-PN 183 57.72Lisitskiy, Artemiy

27.10 30.62

BBST-PN 174 57.99Chen, Noah Z

27.12 30.87

BBST-PN 185 58.48Henderson, Noah R

27.48 31.00

BBST-PN 176 59.81LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 177 1:01.73Jones, Derek F

4.78 56.95

SA-PN 158 1:02.38Erickson, Sebastian J

28.31 34.07

BBST-PN 179 1:03.62Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 1610 1:04.43Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1611 1:06.64Jones, Greg S

30.98 35.66

SA-PN 1512 1:08.77Swift, Chris C

32.37 36.40

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

BBST-PN 17--- NSRippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 17--- SCRHarris, Zach D

BBST-PN 15--- SCRDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

 
Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.43BBST-PN

1) Jensen, Lexi S W12 2) Nelson, Jazzy L W12

3) Lee, Alric X M11 4) Borella, William M M12

33.62 39.53 29.84 33.44

A2 2:31.33TAC-PN

1) Stephens, Esther S W12 2) Coleman, Peyton E W11

3) Rolfes, Ben E M11 4) Smith, Emmett K M12

36.98 44.53 34.73 35.09

B3 2:39.52BBST-PN

1) Vekved, Signe W11 2) Beshara, Andrei E M11

3) Ebbeling, Jordan H W12 4) Chen, Kevin T M11

44.14 46.69 34.78 33.91

C4 2:40.98BBST-PN

1) Lam, Kera T W12 2) Rubido, Soleil V W12

3) Nguyen, Hy A M11 4) Wolf, Akira J M10

40.71 38.07 45.30 36.90

D5 2:43.87BBST-PN

1) Bouma, Riley A M11 2) Furre, Sammy G W12

3) McGrath, Sylvia I W10 4) Slesinger, Benjamin R M12

42.91 41.52 43.27 36.17

E6 3:01.56BBST-PN

1) Shepard, Holden N M9 2) Healey, Maddie M W12

3) Cantlon, Flynn C M11 4) Wilkins, Bronwen S W12

51.62 24.19 20.26 1:25.49

G7 3:05.94BBST-PN

1) Beieler, Natalia S W11 2) Peacock, Leighton C M11

3) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy W9 4) Stone, Caleb K M8

40.36 52.33 51.83 41.42

A8 3:16.24SVYA-PN

1) Veltri, Michael M11 2) Hallanger, Roslyn W11

3) Inman, Ella W9 4) Clark, Finn M9

44.94 1:06.36 39.93 45.01

B9 3:18.74TAC-PN

1) Hollenbach, Alice D W10 2) Hernandez, Jacob A M11

3) Duez, Ellie M W9 4) Sturgul, Roman A M9

49.64 46.35 59.82 42.93

I10 3:22.53BBST-PN

1) Youlin, Vera K W9 2) Burnett, Colton L M11

3) Vivas, Santi A M10

51.94 1:02.79 1:27.80

F11 3:25.95BBST-PN

1) Reid, Beckett H M11 2) Thomson, Claire E W12

3) Lachut, Anddie M W10 4) Chen, Jordan M9

52.18 57.44 17.84 1:18.49
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Results

(Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B--- DQSVYA-PN

1) Weishaar, Weston M8 2) Dryden, Ezra W10

3) Carpenter Eells, Gideon M12 4) Dobbs, Dana W8

49.56 53.36 41.59 51.46

H--- DQBBST-PN

1) Reid, Wyatt A M9 2) Wilcox, Theron E W9

3) Deets, Grace S W10 4) Sambrook, Dean R M10

1:03.59 51.94 55.16 42.46

J--- DQBBST-PN

1) Welch, Ezra S M10

3) Peacock, Dani R W8 4) Goode, Kailey A W12

53.13 48.61 15.60

 
Event 16  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN  81 1:05.21Dobbs, Dana

BBST-PN  72 1:29.82Grant, Dylan S

BBST-PN  7--- DQSiebert, Journey M

 
Event 16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 47.19McGrath, Sylvia I

BBST-PN 102 48.17Lachut, Anddie M

SVYA-PN 103 48.18Hobson, Logan

BBST-PN 104 49.23Wolf, Sakura T

BBST-PN  95 53.60Youlin, Vera K

SVYA-PN  96 53.99Inman, Ella

SVYA-PN 107 55.00Dryden, Ezra

TAC-PN 108 55.49Hollenbach, Alice D

TAC-PN 109 55.91Knowles, Mira R

BBST-PN 1010 56.17Millard, Val A

SVYA-PN 1011 56.83Veltri, Caroline

TAC-PN 1012 58.21Jeter, Josie K

BBST-PN 1013 1:00.26Deets, Grace S

TAC-PN  914 1:00.97Duez, Ellie M

BBST-PN  915 1:04.37Vander Heide, Sophia L

TAC-PN 1016 1:05.02Heyne, Clara M

TAC-PN 1017 1:07.30Jeter, Jessie K

TAC-PN  918 1:12.56Skelton, Ana P

BBST-PN  919 1:12.72Point, Ernestine A

SVYA-PN  9*20 1:20.77Levy, Kodi

SVYA-PN 10*20 1:20.77Shipman, Rachael

BBST-PN 10--- DQNguyen, Di T

BBST-PN  9--- DQGundlapally, Mahati Reddy

BBST-PN  9--- DQWilcox, Theron E

BBST-PN  9--- NSBeshara, Anya A

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 38.35Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 122 39.28Rubido, Soleil V

BBST-PN 123 39.51Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 124 40.92Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 125 41.76Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 126 42.32Ebbeling, Jordan H

TAC-PN 117 42.44Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 128 43.81Healey, Maddie M

BBST-PN 129 45.19Lam, Kera T

TAC-PN 1210 46.00Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 1111 48.31Beieler, Natalia S

BBST-PN 1212 51.65Wilkins, Bronwen S

TAC-PN 1113 52.62Sturgul, Lucy A

BBST-PN 1114 55.58Vekved, Signe

BBST-PN 1215 58.56Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 1116 59.25Sposari, Sunna M

BBST-PN 1217 59.34Thomson, Claire E

TAC-PN 1118 1:01.36Montgomery, Anya M

SVYA-PN 1119 1:05.26Hallanger, Roslyn

TAC-PN 12--- DQEarley, Grace K

BBST-PN 11--- NSSkjold, Allison M

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN  8--- DQWeishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  8--- DQLotts, Quincy R

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 44.11Werner, Ollie B

BBST-PN 102 53.06Wolf, Akira J

BBST-PN 103 1:02.38Welch, Ezra S

BBST-PN 104 1:04.14Vivas, Santi A

BBST-PN 105 1:06.36Wilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN  96 1:07.77Shepard, Holden N

SVYA-PN  9--- DQClark, Finn

TAC-PN  9--- DQSturgul, Roman A

BBST-PN  9--- DQChen, Jordan

BBST-PN  9--- DQReid, Wyatt A

BBST-PN 10--- DQKhan, Ozzie D

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 111 39.39Lisitskiy, Dima

SA-PN 122 39.81Werner, Reid I

BBST-PN 113 40.97Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 124 42.85Carpenter Eells, Gideon

TAC-PN 115 43.30Rolfes, Liam W

BBST-PN 116 43.76Boriss, Orion M

SVYA-PN 117 44.57Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 128 45.54Borella, William M

TAC-PN 119 45.57Hernandez, Jacob A

BBST-PN 1210 45.98Slesinger, Benjamin R

BBST-PN 1111 46.22Beshara, Andrei E

SA-PN 1212 46.90Cotovici, Darius

BBST-PN 1113 47.24Chen, Kevin T

BBST-PN 1114 47.74Nguyen, Hy A

Unattached-PN 1215 49.85Kawabori, Kaleo

SVYA-PN 1116 49.93Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 1117 50.67Bouma, Riley A

TAC-PN 1218 51.41Kim, Theo T

BBST-PN 1119 54.27Peacock, Leighton C

SA-PN 1220 1:00.72Hansen, Gavin R

BBST-PN 1121 1:01.28Burnett, Colton L

BBST-PN 1122 1:01.74Reid, Beckett H

SVYA-PN 1123 1:07.35Veltri, Michael

BBST-PN 1124 1:17.78Cantlon, Flynn C
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/20/2024 to 1/21/2024

Results

(Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

SA-PN 12--- NSFrancisco, Bjorn S

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN 101 2:01.81Hobson, Logan

55.19 1:06.62

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:29.47Rubido, Soleil V

39.26 50.21

TAC-PN 112 1:37.82Coleman, Peyton E

44.39 53.43

TAC-PN 113 1:56.41Montgomery, Anya M

49.66 1:06.75

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 101 1:33.64Werner, Ollie B

41.58 52.06

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 121 1:15.74Werner, Reid I

35.13 40.61

TAC-PN 112 1:23.84Rolfes, Liam W

38.93 44.91

SA-PN 123 1:58.30Cotovici, Darius

53.21 1:05.09

TAC-PN 124 1:59.67Smith, Emmett K

58.22 1:01.45

BBST-PN 11--- DQCantlon, Flynn C

SA-PN 12--- NSFrancisco, Bjorn S

TAC-PN 11--- NSRolfes, Ben E

 
Event 18  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-PN  81 18.79Kawabori, Kai

SVYA-PN  82 23.94Weishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  83 24.03Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  84 24.56Ruano, Karina Ruano E

BBST-PN  75 26.81Grant, Dylan S

BBST-PN  86 28.09Peacock, Dani R

SVYA-PN  87 34.60Dobbs, Dana

BBST-PN  78 55.54Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  8--- DQWelch, Grace H

BBST-PN  8--- DQWang, Jason S

SA-PN  7--- DQPerkins, Adlie L

BBST-PN  7--- DQMcGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  8--- DQHewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  8--- NSMillard, Harry J

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  71 1:00.27Grant, Dylan S

SA-PN  72 1:02.55Perkins, Adlie L

BBST-PN  83 1:07.22Welch, Grace H

BBST-PN  8--- DQHewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  8--- DQPeacock, Dani R

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 40.46McGrath, Sylvia I

BBST-PN 102 41.98Millard, Val A

BBST-PN 103 44.67Wolf, Sakura T

BBST-PN  94 45.56Youlin, Vera K

SVYA-PN  95 46.54Inman, Ella

BBST-PN  96 47.97Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

BBST-PN 107 48.59Lachut, Anddie M

SVYA-PN 108 49.29Veltri, Caroline

TAC-PN 109 50.04Heyne, Clara M

TAC-PN 1010 50.83Knowles, Mira R

TAC-PN  911 51.00Duez, Ellie M

TAC-PN 1012 51.33Jeter, Josie K

TAC-PN 1013 51.70Hollenbach, Alice D

SVYA-PN 1014 53.30Shipman, Rachael

SVYA-PN 1015 53.64Dryden, Ezra

BBST-PN 1016 54.63Deets, Grace S

BBST-PN  917 1:01.12Vander Heide, Sophia L

BBST-PN  918 1:01.27Point, Ernestine A

BBST-PN 1019 1:04.03Nguyen, Di T

TAC-PN 1020 1:05.42Jeter, Jessie K

BBST-PN  921 1:07.66Larsen, Olivia M

SVYA-PN  922 1:08.94Levy, Kodi

TAC-PN  923 1:16.37Skelton, Ana P

BBST-PN  9--- DQWilcox, Theron E

BBST-PN  9--- NSBeshara, Anya A

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 33.48Jensen, Lexi S

BBST-PN 122 34.08Gharaei, Raha

BBST-PN 123 35.49Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 124 35.62Ebbeling, Jordan H

TAC-PN 125 35.93Stephens, Esther S

BBST-PN 126 37.87Lam, Kera T

BBST-PN 127 39.41Furre, Sammy G

BBST-PN 118 41.11Beieler, Natalia S

BBST-PN 129 41.14Healey, Maddie M

BBST-PN 1210 45.00Wilkins, Bronwen S

BBST-PN 1111 47.44Vekved, Signe

TAC-PN 1212 47.47Earley, Grace K

TAC-PN 1113 48.28Coleman, Peyton E

BBST-PN 1114 49.64Sposari, Sunna M

BBST-PN 1215 51.53Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 1216 52.14Thomson, Claire E

TAC-PN 1117 52.60Montgomery, Anya M

TAC-PN 1118 55.54Vincent, Maci L

SVYA-PN 1119 1:01.89Hallanger, Roslyn

TAC-PN 11--- DQSturgul, Lucy A

BBST-PN 11--- NSSkjold, Allison M

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 50.68Stone, Caleb K

BBST-PN  8--- DQLotts, Quincy R
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/20/2024 to 1/21/2024

Results

(Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  8--- NSMillard, Harry J

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 101 44.51Wolf, Akira J

BBST-PN 102 49.98Welch, Ezra S

BBST-PN 103 50.73Vivas, Santi A

SVYA-PN  94 53.39Clark, Finn

BBST-PN 105 53.89Wilkins, Camden J

BBST-PN 106 54.16Sambrook, Dean R

BBST-PN 107 55.32Khan, Ozzie D

BBST-PN  98 58.71Reid, Wyatt A

TAC-PN  99 58.98Sturgul, Roman A

BBST-PN  910 1:03.91Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN  9--- DQShepard, Holden N

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 33.30Lee, Alric X

SVYA-PN 112 33.87Lisitskiy, Dima

BBST-PN 113 39.74Nguyen, Hy A

TAC-PN 124 40.88Smith, Emmett K

Unattached-PN 125 40.93Kawabori, Kaleo

BBST-PN 126 41.30Borella, William M

SVYA-PN 117 41.67Taylor, Landon W

BBST-PN 118 42.12Chen, Kevin T

TAC-PN 129 43.76Kim, Theo T

BBST-PN 1110 44.42Bouma, Riley A

BBST-PN 1211 44.77Slesinger, Benjamin R

BBST-PN 1112 46.69Peacock, Leighton C

SA-PN 1213 47.51Cotovici, Darius

SVYA-PN 1114 48.69Veltri, Michael

SVYA-PN 1115 48.90Dobbs, Noah M

BBST-PN 1116 49.07Reid, Beckett H

BBST-PN 1117 50.10Burnett, Colton L

SA-PN 12--- DQHansen, Gavin R

TAC-PN 11--- NSRolfes, Ben E

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

BBST-PN 11--- NSBoriss, Orion M

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 1:43.71Ruano, Karina Ruano E

51.07 52.64

SVYA-PN  82 2:14.70Dobbs, Dana

1:00.50 1:14.20

 
Event 20  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SVYA-PN  91 1:20.59Inman, Ella

38.56 42.03

BBST-PN 102 1:25.41Wolf, Sakura T

39.60 45.81

BBST-PN 103 1:25.77McGrath, Sylvia I

39.30 46.47

SVYA-PN 104 1:27.06Veltri, Caroline

41.49 45.57

BBST-PN 105 1:27.43Millard, Val A

41.75 45.68

BBST-PN 106 1:35.67Lachut, Anddie M

46.75 48.92

SVYA-PN 107 1:37.32Hobson, Logan

44.80 52.52

TAC-PN  98 1:37.54Duez, Ellie M

46.67 50.87

TAC-PN 109 1:39.24Jeter, Josie K

45.83 53.41

SVYA-PN 1010 1:39.34Dryden, Ezra

48.60 50.74

BBST-PN  911 1:39.73Wilcox, Theron E

46.77 52.96

BBST-PN  912 1:40.40Youlin, Vera K

46.24 54.16

TAC-PN 1013 1:41.62Hollenbach, Alice D

47.82 53.80

BBST-PN  914 1:47.64Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy

50.36 57.28

TAC-PN 1015 1:49.94Heyne, Clara M

54.93 55.01

SVYA-PN 1016 1:56.94Shipman, Rachael

55.90 1:01.04

TAC-PN 1017 2:08.59Jeter, Jessie K

1:00.71 1:07.88

TAC-PN 1018 2:09.28Knowles, Mira R

1:02.73 1:06.55

BBST-PN  919 2:10.28Vander Heide, Sophia L

58.47 1:11.81

SVYA-PN  920 2:19.90Levy, Kodi

1:05.12 1:14.78

BBST-PN 1021 2:27.39Nguyen, Di T

1:07.00 1:20.39

BBST-PN  9--- SCRBeshara, Anya A

 
Event 20  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 121 1:07.10Ebbeling, Jordan H

31.86 35.24

BBST-PN 122 1:07.48Jensen, Lexi S

32.28 35.20

BBST-PN 123 1:08.37Nelson, Jazzy L

BBST-PN 124 1:11.06Rubido, Soleil V

34.07 36.99

BBST-PN 125 1:12.08Gharaei, Raha

35.46 36.62

TAC-PN 126 1:13.36Stephens, Esther S

35.21 38.15

BBST-PN 127 1:15.42Furre, Sammy G

37.75 37.67

BBST-PN 128 1:17.52Lam, Kera T

37.83 39.69

BBST-PN 129 1:19.34Healey, Maddie M

37.30 42.04

BBST-PN 1210 1:22.67Wilkins, Bronwen S

40.12 42.55
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Results

(Event 20  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 1111 1:22.89Beieler, Natalia S

39.15 43.74

TAC-PN 1112 1:26.96Sturgul, Lucy A

41.24 45.72

TAC-PN 1213 1:30.97Earley, Grace K

41.33 49.64

BBST-PN 1114 1:33.17Vekved, Signe

43.53 49.64

BBST-PN 1215 1:35.19Thomson, Claire E

46.69 48.50

BBST-PN 1116 1:36.33Sposari, Sunna M

44.62 51.71

SVYA-PN 1117 1:43.27Hallanger, Roslyn

48.14 55.13

TAC-PN 1118 1:46.68Vincent, Maci L

50.59 56.09

BBST-PN 1219 1:46.80Goode, Kailey A

BBST-PN 11--- NSSkjold, Allison M

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN  81 1:41.00Stone, Caleb K

44.99 56.01

 
Event 20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN  91 54.67Sturgul, Roman A

SA-PN 102 1:13.35Werner, Ollie B

35.31 38.04

BBST-PN 103 1:31.21Wolf, Akira J

42.77 48.44

BBST-PN 104 1:40.01Vivas, Santi A

49.49 50.52

SVYA-PN  95 1:43.52Clark, Finn

46.93 56.59

BBST-PN 106 1:45.40Sambrook, Dean R

51.02 54.38

BBST-PN 107 1:48.84Wilkins, Camden J

51.62 57.22

BBST-PN  98 1:49.04Chen, Jordan

BBST-PN 109 1:49.97Welch, Ezra S

51.84 58.13

BBST-PN 1010 1:50.27Khan, Ozzie D

52.66 57.61

BBST-PN  911 1:53.72Shepard, Holden N

56.51 57.21

BBST-PN  912 1:57.81Reid, Wyatt A

 
Event 20  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 111 1:01.41Lee, Alric X

30.93 30.48

SVYA-PN 112 1:02.10Lisitskiy, Dima

29.98 32.12

SA-PN 123 1:05.48Werner, Reid I

31.52 33.96

SVYA-PN 114 1:13.53Taylor, Landon W

35.02 38.51

TAC-PN 125 1:14.41Kim, Theo T

36.49 37.92

SVYA-PN 126 1:16.00Carpenter Eells, Gideon

35.78 40.22

BBST-PN 127 1:18.07Borella, William M

38.54 39.53

BBST-PN 118 1:19.85Chen, Kevin T

39.34 40.51

BBST-PN 119 1:20.22Nguyen, Hy A

37.16 43.06

SVYA-PN 1110 1:22.69Dobbs, Noah M

39.16 43.53

TAC-PN 1211 1:23.89Smith, Emmett K

41.54 42.35

BBST-PN 1112 1:26.35Beshara, Andrei E

40.83 45.52

BBST-PN 1213 1:27.22Slesinger, Benjamin R

41.07 46.15

SVYA-PN 1114 1:29.79Veltri, Michael

43.01 46.78

SA-PN 1215 1:30.59Cotovici, Darius

41.50 49.09

BBST-PN 1116 1:32.58Peacock, Leighton C

42.27 50.31

TAC-PN 1117 1:32.76Hernandez, Jacob A

43.56 49.20

BBST-PN 1118 1:33.06Bouma, Riley A

45.22 47.84

BBST-PN 1119 1:39.48Reid, Beckett H

48.09 51.39

BBST-PN 1120 1:42.91Cantlon, Flynn C

SA-PN 1221 1:45.80Hansen, Gavin R

49.01 56.79

BBST-PN 1122 1:46.36Burnett, Colton L

49.98 56.38

TAC-PN 11--- DQRolfes, Liam W

35.32 39.31

BBST-PN 11--- NSBoriss, Orion M

SA-PN 12--- NSFrancisco, Bjorn S

BBST-PN 12--- NSLertzman, Glen G

TAC-PN 11--- NSRolfes, Ben E

 
Event 21  Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached-PN  81 17.06Kawabori, Kai

SVYA-PN  82 17.64Weishaar, Weston

BBST-PN  83 20.17Ruano, Karina Ruano E

SA-PN  74 25.30Perkins, Adlie L

BBST-PN  85 26.41Peacock, Dani R

BBST-PN  86 29.26Welch, Grace H

BBST-PN  87 29.95Lotts, Quincy R

BBST-PN  78 30.61McGrath, Cosmo P

BBST-PN  89 35.93Hewitson, Kimber M

BBST-PN  710 37.75Siebert, Journey M

BBST-PN  811 41.71Wang, Jason S

BBST-PN  8--- NSMillard, Harry J
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Results
 
Event 22  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D1 1:51.09BBST-PN

1) Ferrell, Hailey M W15 2) Gofman, Slava M17

3) Rippon, Trey L M17 4) Costanzo, Priyanka B W16

30.05 28.51 24.78 27.75

B2 1:51.77BBST-PN

1) Allison, Avery J W16 2) Henderson, Noah R M18

3) Loeffelholz, Braedon T M17 4) Balogh, Amelia Y W16

31.52 27.18 26.52 26.55

C3 1:53.07BBST-PN

1) Sorensen, Grace M W16 2) Harris, Zach D M17

3) LeVasseur, Daniel J M17 4) James, Alicia M W17

29.10 28.76 25.01 30.20

E4 1:54.87BBST-PN

1) VanJaarsveld, Ayla J W14 2) Cratsenberg, Miles D M18

3) Chen, Noah Z M17 4) Ethelbah, Elsa M W14

32.36 28.52 24.70 29.29

A5 1:57.25SA-PN

1) Erickson, Sebastian J M15 2) Yefremova, Krystyna W13

3) Werner, Gwen L W14 4) Swift, Chris C M15

27.94 32.64 30.49 26.18

A6 2:01.32BBST-PN

1) Fuhrman, Ariel T W17 2) Fisk, Dylan T M15

3) Gustafson, Conor R M16 4) Seltz, Noó ra C W13

30.33 30.19 27.86 32.94

H7 2:05.04BBST-PN

1) Moss, Ginger W14 2) Kiniry, Parker B M17

3) Hancock, Camp E M13 4) Maden, Sage C W13

33.06 34.49 27.97 29.52

F8 2:06.06BBST-PN

1) Darroch, Jordis M W17 2) Jones, Greg S M16

3) Murphy, Rylan P M14 4) Holland, Annika C W15

33.33 33.79 32.10 26.84

G9 2:10.56BBST-PN

1) Kidd, Nevaeh A W15 2) Jones, Derek F M17

3) Smith, Finn M16 4) Acord, Peyton E W15

37.73 31.56 32.11 29.16

J10 2:17.25BBST-PN

1) Boriss, Linnea E W14 2) Lotts, Marley F M13

3) Beatty, Carmody L W13 4) Khan, Rocco A M14

35.01 36.22 38.54 27.48

A11 2:18.06TAC-PN

1) Hernandez, Chloe I W14 2) Duez, Mary K W13

3) McFarland, Finn J M16 4) Lucas, Matthew S M16

31.66 43.23 28.38 34.79

I12 2:18.41BBST-PN

1) Zook, Alia R W13 2) Gofman, Matvey I M13

3) Gharaei, Parnia W13 4) Daheim, Liam M M14

1:18.31 32.60 27.50

K13 2:27.80BBST-PN

1) Lewis, Peyton E W14 2) Buck, Amanda N W13

3) Fuhrman, Logan R M13 4) Lam, Kaden N M13

40.85 33.97 33.43 39.55

 
Event 23  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 121 2:17.21Tian, Xinyi

31.17 34.49 36.52 35.03

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 141 2:14.21Burton-Smith, Hope

32.29 34.52 34.47 32.93

BBST-PN 142 2:15.16VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

29.65 33.23 1:12.28

BBST-PN 143 2:20.32Ethelbah, Elsa M

31.28 35.07 36.94 37.03

SA-PN 144 2:21.32Werner, Gwen L

32.10 35.55 36.86 36.81

TAC-PN 145 2:22.58Hernandez, Chloe I

31.00 35.38 38.10 38.10

TAC-PN 136 2:29.93Duez, Mary K

33.46 38.84 1:17.63

BBST-PN 147 2:29.96Boriss, Linnea E

33.45 38.77 39.52 38.22

SA-PN 138 2:31.82Bunch, Rebecca M

34.47 39.01 39.92 38.42

BBST-PN 139 2:33.50Maden, Sage C

34.16 38.74 41.05 39.55

BBST-PN 1410 2:36.98Moss, Ginger

34.00 39.32 40.86 42.80

TAC-PN 1311 2:39.27Wasinger, Rylee A

33.80 40.30 42.04 43.13

BBST-PN 1312 2:43.40Beatty, Carmody L

37.93 41.08 43.02 41.37

BBST-PN 1313 2:44.62Buck, Amanda N

36.69 43.37 43.19 41.37

BBST-PN 1314 3:06.30Zook, Alia R

42.68 48.56 49.11 45.95

 
Event 23  Women 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 161 2:00.26Firth, Kailyn C

26.74 30.26 31.90 31.36

PSW 162 2:02.55Huang, Elina

28.10 30.66 31.81 31.98

BBST-PN 153 2:21.31Holland, Annika C

33.98 36.04 36.44 34.85

BBST-PN 174 2:27.74James, Alicia M

33.03 36.84 38.99 38.88

PSW 165 2:35.96Zhang, Molly

34.98 39.27 40.60 41.11

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

PSW 17--- SCROh, Eunsoo

 
Event 23  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 131 1:50.92Cao, Matthew S

25.23 27.61 28.73 29.35

PSW 142 1:53.69Wu, Max

25.94 28.54 29.93 29.28

PSW 143 1:54.15Zhou, Neil Y

27.05 29.00 29.52 28.58

PSW 134 1:55.99Meng, Tiger

27.13 28.67 30.50 29.69

PSW 145 1:58.29Guo, Ethan W

27.83 29.65 31.06 29.75
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BBST Aly Fell Memorial Sprint Classic - 1/20/2024 to 1/21/2024

Results

(Event 23  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 136 1:59.07Li, Nio

28.09 29.58 30.73 30.67

PSW 137 2:00.11Chen, George J

27.93 30.30 31.26 30.62

PSW 148 2:02.97Zhang, Borui

28.48 31.19 31.99 31.31

PSW 139 2:03.48Ma, Tyler

28.16 30.95 32.42 31.95

BBST-PN 1410 2:10.56Khan, Rocco A

30.21 32.37 34.46 33.52

BBST-PN 1411 2:13.05Murphy, Rylan P

30.94 34.77 34.67 32.67

SA-PN 1312 2:19.18Bates, Tyler A

31.09 35.57 37.32 35.20

BBST-PN 1413 2:19.35Daheim, Liam M

29.19 34.85 38.64 36.67

TAC-PN 1314 2:22.76Knowles, Thomas J

32.15 37.29 37.03 36.29

BBST-PN 1315 2:23.19Fuhrman, Logan R

32.82 36.65 37.90 35.82

BBST-PN 1316 2:25.21Lotts, Marley F

31.83 36.76 39.53 37.09

BBST-PN 1317 3:35.55Lam, Kaden N

40.94 57.69 1:56.92

PSW 14--- NSWang, Edward N

PSW 14--- NSGuo, Tim N

 
Event 23  Men 15-18 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 181 1:48.21Wu, Elden

25.54 27.56 27.36 27.75

PSW 172 1:48.35Lai, Jonathan J

24.89 27.32 28.13 28.01

PSW 173 1:48.55Wang, Matthew

25.33 27.42 27.88 27.92

TAC-PN 164 2:00.11McFarland, Finn J

27.98 30.59 31.34 30.20

SA-PN 155 2:02.53Erickson, Sebastian J

27.80 31.32 32.32 31.09

BBST-PN 176 2:17.92Kiniry, Parker B

32.22 35.66 36.11 33.93

BBST-PN 167 2:50.49Smith, Finn

36.47 43.16 45.49 45.37

TAC-PN 168 3:08.87Lucas, Matthew S

44.18 48.34 49.60 46.75

PSW 17--- DQCao, Ray D

25.37 27.48 27.44 27.72

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 32.86Yefremova, Krystyna

BBST-PN 142 38.51VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

SVYA-PN 133 39.95Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 144 40.34Moss, Ginger

TAC-PN 145 40.36Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 146 40.59Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 137 40.77Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 138 41.28Buck, Amanda N

TAC-PN 139 41.32Duez, Mary K

SA-PN 1310 41.93Bunch, Rebecca M

BBST-PN 1411 42.90Boriss, Linnea E

BBST-PN 1312 44.26Garcia, Jasmine G

BBST-PN 1313 46.45Seltz, Noó ra C

TAC-PN 1314 47.53Goldman, Hailey M

BBST-PN 1315 49.54Zook, Alia R

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

 
Event 24  Women 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 35.74Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 172 36.14Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 163 36.23Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 174 36.30Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 165 37.26Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 156 37.33Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 157 37.51Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 168 38.31Costanzo, Priyanka B

BBST-PN 159 40.61Hayes, Addy K

TAC-PN 1610 42.20Feller, Sam M

BBST-PN 1511 42.59Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

PSW 17--- SCROh, Eunsoo

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 32.70Gofman, Matvey I

TAC-PN 132 34.60Knowles, Thomas J

BBST-PN 133 35.37Hancock, Camp E

SVYA-PN 134 36.17Lisitskiy, Alex

BBST-PN 135 38.08Lotts, Marley F

 
Event 24  Men 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 28.41Henderson, Noah R

BBST-PN 172 29.24Gofman, Slava

BBST-PN 173 29.32Harris, Zach D

BBST-PN 184 29.40Cratsenberg, Miles D

SVYA-PN 185 30.43Lisitskiy, Artemiy

BBST-PN 156 30.47Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 177 31.09Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 178 31.29Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 179 32.13LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 1710 32.82Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 1611 33.33Smith, Finn

BBST-PN 1712 33.38Rippon, Trey L

SA-PN 1513 34.03Erickson, Sebastian J

BBST-PN 1614 34.69Gustafson, Conor R

SA-PN 1515 34.70Swift, Chris C

BBST-PN 1616 35.03Jones, Greg S

BBST-PN 1717 35.85Kiniry, Parker B

TAC-PN 1618 44.96Lucas, Matthew S

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

TAC-PN 17--- NSPeterson, Will T

BBST-PN 16--- NSGreen, Austin D

BBST-PN 15--- NSDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G
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Results
 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 121 1:10.86Tian, Xinyi

32.68 38.18

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 141 1:08.45Burton-Smith, Hope

32.42 36.03

SA-PN 142 1:12.95Werner, Gwen L

33.51 39.44

SA-PN 133 1:16.96Yefremova, Krystyna

34.68 42.28

BBST-PN 134 1:19.51Gharaei, Parnia

34.84 44.67

BBST-PN 135 1:28.19Maden, Sage C

39.88 48.31

BBST-PN 136 1:30.12Beatty, Carmody L

40.80 49.32

TAC-PN 137 1:31.65Goldman, Hailey M

40.83 50.82

 
Event 25  Women 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 161 1:02.68Huang, Elina

29.89 32.79

PSW 16--- NSFirth, Kailyn C

TAC-PN 16--- NSHunter, Jellybean R

PSW 16--- NSZhang, Molly

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 141 56.52Wu, Max

26.83 29.69

PSW 132 57.28Meng, Tiger

26.85 30.43

PSW 143 57.58Zhou, Neil Y

27.07 30.51

PSW 134 57.60Cao, Matthew S

26.78 30.82

PSW 135 58.00Li, Nio

27.57 30.43

PSW 136 1:00.05Chen, George J

28.57 31.48

PSW 147 1:01.00Zhang, Borui

28.40 32.60

PSW 148 1:01.42Guo, Ethan W

30.19 31.23

PSW 139 1:08.47Ma, Tyler

30.60 37.87

BBST-PN 1410 1:12.69Murphy, Rylan P

34.57 38.12

BBST-PN 1311 1:15.45Gofman, Matvey I

35.17 40.28

BBST-PN 1312 1:15.49Fuhrman, Logan R

35.77 39.72

BBST-PN 1413 1:15.54Daheim, Liam M

33.25 42.29

SA-PN 1314 1:23.89Bates, Tyler A

37.50 46.39

PSW 14--- NSWang, Edward N

PSW 14--- NSGuo, Tim N

 
Event 25  Men 15-18 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 171 54.12Wang, Matthew

25.64 28.48

PSW 172 54.40Lai, Jonathan J

25.84 28.56

PSW 173 56.09Cao, Ray D

26.47 29.62

PSW 184 56.92Wu, Elden

26.13 30.79

TAC-PN 165 1:02.83McFarland, Finn J

29.84 32.99

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

TAC-PN 17--- NSPeterson, Will T

 
Event 26  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TAC-PN 141 31.89Hernandez, Chloe I

BBST-PN 142 32.54Moss, Ginger

BBST-PN 143 32.92VanJaarsveld, Ayla J

SVYA-PN 134 34.08Bahe, Shelby J

BBST-PN 145 34.70Lewis, Peyton E

BBST-PN 146 35.40Boriss, Linnea E

TAC-PN 137 35.60Wasinger, Rylee A

BBST-PN 138 36.63Gharaei, Parnia

BBST-PN 139 38.73Garcia, Jasmine G

BBST-PN 1410 38.82Ethelbah, Elsa M

BBST-PN 1311 40.56Seltz, Noó ra C

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

 
Event 26  Women 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 29.87Sorensen, Grace M

BBST-PN 172 30.68Fuhrman, Ariel T

BBST-PN 153 31.12Ferrell, Hailey M

BBST-PN 164 31.79Allison, Avery J

BBST-PN 175 33.21Darroch, Jordis M

BBST-PN 166 33.25Balogh, Amelia Y

BBST-PN 157 35.52Kidd, Nevaeh A

BBST-PN 158 35.70Acord, Peyton E

BBST-PN 159 36.07Hayes, Addy K

BBST-PN 1610 36.19Costanzo, Priyanka B

TAC-PN 1611 37.14Feller, Sam M

BBST-PN 1712 37.58James, Alicia M

TAC-PN 16--- NSHunter, Jellybean R

 
Event 26  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 131 30.56Hancock, Camp E

SVYA-PN 132 32.50Lisitskiy, Alex

TAC-PN 133 32.72Knowles, Thomas J

SA-PN 134 33.58Bates, Tyler A

BBST-PN 145 35.47Khan, Rocco A

BBST-PN 136 52.91Lam, Kaden N
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Results
 
Event 26  Men 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 25.54Cratsenberg, Miles D

BBST-PN 172 26.74LeVasseur, Daniel J

BBST-PN 183 26.88Henderson, Noah R

BBST-PN 174 27.03Chen, Noah Z

BBST-PN 155 27.37Fisk, Dylan T

BBST-PN 176 27.44Rippon, Trey L

BBST-PN 177 28.13Gofman, Slava

SVYA-PN 188 28.20Lisitskiy, Artemiy

BBST-PN 179 28.44Jones, Derek F

BBST-PN 1710 30.39Harris, Zach D

BBST-PN 1711 30.58Loeffelholz, Braedon T

BBST-PN 1612 31.14Gustafson, Conor R

BBST-PN 1613 32.43Jones, Greg S

BBST-PN 1614 34.73Smith, Finn

TAC-PN 1615 47.97Lucas, Matthew S

BBST-PN 15--- NSDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

BBST-PN 16--- SCRGreen, Austin D

 
Event 27  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 121 1:02.34Tian, Xinyi

29.79 32.55

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA-PN 131 1:01.07Yefremova, Krystyna

29.28 31.79

PSW 142 1:04.23Burton-Smith, Hope

31.31 32.92

SA-PN 143 1:04.99Werner, Gwen L

30.96 34.03

BBST-PN 144 1:06.69Lewis, Peyton E

31.59 35.10

BBST-PN 145 1:07.26Ethelbah, Elsa M

31.69 35.57

SVYA-PN 136 1:07.67Bahe, Shelby J

33.58 34.09

SA-PN 137 1:08.01Bunch, Rebecca M

32.85 35.16

TAC-PN 138 1:09.15Wasinger, Rylee A

32.43 36.72

TAC-PN 139 1:09.49Duez, Mary K

32.91 36.58

BBST-PN 1310 1:11.44Maden, Sage C

33.97 37.47

BBST-PN 1311 1:12.99Garcia, Jasmine G

34.47 38.52

BBST-PN 1312 1:13.39Buck, Amanda N

34.49 38.90

BBST-PN 1313 1:14.54Beatty, Carmody L

35.12 39.42

BBST-PN 1314 1:17.42Seltz, Noó ra C

37.26 40.16

TAC-PN 1315 1:22.25Goldman, Hailey M

38.25 44.00

BBST-PN 1316 1:27.35Zook, Alia R

41.55 45.80

SA-PN 13--- NSDecoteau, Kennedy J

 
Event 27  Women 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 161 56.21Sorensen, Grace M

27.24 28.97

PSW 162 56.67Huang, Elina

27.36 29.31

PSW 163 56.97Firth, Kailyn C

27.27 29.70

BBST-PN 174 57.04Darroch, Jordis M

27.53 29.51

BBST-PN 175 58.28Fuhrman, Ariel T

28.43 29.85

BBST-PN 156 58.88Ferrell, Hailey M

27.76 31.12

BBST-PN 167 59.90Balogh, Amelia Y

28.56 31.34

BBST-PN 158 1:01.96Holland, Annika C

30.43 31.53

BBST-PN 159 1:02.49Acord, Peyton E

29.72 32.77

BBST-PN 1610 1:02.70Costanzo, Priyanka B

29.82 32.88

BBST-PN 1611 1:03.88Allison, Avery J

30.71 33.17

BBST-PN 1712 1:08.57James, Alicia M

32.89 35.68

BBST-PN 1513 1:09.37Hayes, Addy K

33.17 36.20

BBST-PN 1514 1:10.79Kidd, Nevaeh A

33.53 37.26

PSW 1615 1:13.14Zhang, Molly

34.13 39.01

TAC-PN 16--- NSHunter, Jellybean R

BBST-PN 17--- NSSeltz, Laoise J

PSW 17--- SCROh, Eunsoo

 
Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 141 51.86Zhou, Neil Y

25.21 26.65

PSW 132 52.09Cao, Matthew S

24.72 27.37

PSW 143 53.48Wu, Max

25.91 27.57

PSW 144 53.71Zhang, Borui

25.87 27.84

PSW 135 53.82Meng, Tiger

26.26 27.56

PSW 136 54.54Li, Nio

26.77 27.77

PSW 137 55.00Chen, George J

26.59 28.41

PSW 148 55.11Guo, Ethan W

27.00 28.11
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Results

(Event 27  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PSW 139 55.59Ma, Tyler

26.98 28.61

BBST-PN 1310 57.77Hancock, Camp E

28.07 29.70

SVYA-PN 1311 57.84Lisitskiy, Alex

27.76 30.08

BBST-PN 1412 58.96Khan, Rocco A

28.69 30.27

BBST-PN 1313 59.38Gofman, Matvey I

28.72 30.66

BBST-PN 1414 1:00.94Murphy, Rylan P

29.81 31.13

BBST-PN 1415 1:02.92Daheim, Liam M

28.63 34.29

BBST-PN 1316 1:04.70Fuhrman, Logan R

31.03 33.67

BBST-PN 1317 1:22.51Lotts, Marley F

39.19 43.32

BBST-PN 1318 1:33.23Lam, Kaden N

40.30 52.93

PSW 14--- NSGuo, Tim N

PSW 14--- NSWang, Edward N

 
Event 27  Men 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBST-PN 181 47.77Cratsenberg, Miles D

23.09 24.68

PSW 172 49.28Cao, Ray D

23.80 25.48

PSW 173 49.43Wang, Matthew

24.11 25.32

BBST-PN 154 49.73Fisk, Dylan T

24.22 25.51

PSW 185 49.80Wu, Elden

24.06 25.74

SVYA-PN 186 50.37Lisitskiy, Artemiy

24.18 26.19

PSW 177 50.61Lai, Jonathan J

24.54 26.07

BBST-PN 178 50.75Gofman, Slava

24.13 26.62

BBST-PN 179 51.23LeVasseur, Daniel J

24.80 26.43

BBST-PN 1710 52.68Chen, Noah Z

25.83 26.85

BBST-PN 1811 53.75Henderson, Noah R

26.61 27.14

SA-PN 1512 53.96Erickson, Sebastian J

25.30 28.66

BBST-PN 1713 54.37Jones, Derek F

26.28 28.09

BBST-PN 1714 54.51Loeffelholz, Braedon T

26.41 28.10

BBST-PN 1715 54.86Harris, Zach D

26.41 28.45

BBST-PN 1616 55.10Jones, Greg S

25.94 29.16

BBST-PN 1617 55.68Gustafson, Conor R

27.31 28.37

TAC-PN 1618 55.70McFarland, Finn J

27.19 28.51

BBST-PN 1719 56.57Rippon, Trey L

26.16 30.41

SA-PN 1520 58.98Swift, Chris C

28.68 30.30

BBST-PN 1721 1:00.99Kiniry, Parker B

28.08 32.91

BBST-PN 16--- NSCiatti, Michael D

BBST-PN 15--- NSDrost-Kubitz, Gunner G

BBST-PN 16--- NSGreen, Austin D

TAC-PN 17--- NSPeterson, Will T


